Board of Education Meetings;

Monday February 12, 2024 7.30 P.M.
Monday March 18, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Monday April 15, 2024 7.30 P.M.
Wednesday May 22, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Thursday June 27, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Monday July 29, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Monday August 19, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Monday September 16, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Monday October 21, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Monday November 18, 2024 7:30 P.M.
Monday December 16, 2024 5:00 P.M.




